
306

 $ 13,934.00 

1D 14.086

2D 14.586

3D 15.086

4D 15.586

5D 16.086

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

10 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.086 1d1 752$            

140 Cameron Shoultz Muscatine IA Move Over Martha 14.117 1d2 564$ 

196 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickinthequeen 14.253 1d3 489$ 

110 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 14.277 1d4 414$ 

129 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.278 1d5 376$ 

198 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.321 1d6 301$ 

106 Ashley Burke Morris IL Ts jazzs high brow 14.323 1d7 245$ 

113 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 14.344 1d8 226$ 

215 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.345 1d9 207$ 

80 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.353 1d10 188$ 

249 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 14.355

52 Logan Bublitz WAUKON IA DEE CAFF 14.377

187 Erin Wilkens Elkhart Lake WI Haylees Leo 14.378

308 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Draw Me A Bud 14.378

3 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.384

176 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.390

133 KateLynn Grorich Wautoma WI Hot Ta Fly 14.403

134 McKenzie Mandt Oregon WI Kitty Cat Chrome 14.407

159 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.408

255 Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac 14.455

16 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 14.456

41 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Streaking Inmydreams 14.456

14 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 14.507

42 Chelsea Gilman Wisconsin Rapids WI Bully For Moonshine 14.512

166 Riley Baseley Woodstock IL Oh Cay Express 14.515

26 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.534

24 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.547

72 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 14.547

65 Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 14.552

172 Gracie Mercer Lancaster WI Laughing Andrea 14.555

177 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 14.564

206 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.567

31 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Abby 14.592 2d1 669$ 

98 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 14.598 2d2 502$ 

173 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.600 2d3 435$ 

61 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 14.611 2d4 368$ 

119 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.622 2d5 334$ 

229 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip The Maker 14.624 2d6 268$ 

259 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.625 2d7 217$ 

213 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars 14.637 2d8 201$ 

228 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Shiners Dandi Kid 14.645 2d9 184$ 

298 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 14.648 2d10 167$ 

64 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.651

238 Mary Ann Jansen DePere WI Chick Dr 14.656

36 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 14.660

25 tammie kear Princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.661

217 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Angel 14.662

107 Dayne Huston Dekalb IL K KingsHunka Oak 14.667

182 Sara Gustin-Krause Hancock WI Guys Famous Ace 14.682

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS | NBHA WI02/IL04 | OPEN TO ALL

AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | Culver's OPEN 5D | $2000 ADDED PAYOUT

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



124 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 14.685

151 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 14.691

288 Carolyn Lewandowski Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.701

277 Millie Stewart Sheridan IL ZZ Driftin Hollywood 14.705

77 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.706

13 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.712

170 Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle 14.715

54 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.741

147 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 14.742

130 Sandy Lochner Spring Green WI Chucky Stinson 14.747

225 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Chex Tuff N Rumble 14.751

93 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 14.754

4 Katelyn Otten Kewaskum WI Spittin Out The Cash 14.758

285 Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 14.775

300 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING 14.775

97 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 14.782

20 Bree King Luxemburg WI Ima Famous Mudslide 14.791

256 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 14.793

29 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 14.794

148 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 14.802

233 John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 14.802

118 Grace Hertel Weston WI Texaco 14.810

47 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 14.812

164 Ava Pope Wauconda IL BOOGERED BY MAGIC 14.815

272 Ruth Schwichtenberg Kendall WI Joe La Reed 14.816

6 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.825

269 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 14.830

284 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.833

165 Lorne Bries Depere WI Jess A Fast Perry 14.842

125 Brian Campbell Rockford IL A Sharp Money Maker 14.854

142 Brea Mueller Cobb WI FancyThis 14.863

210 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 14.871

296 Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 14.891

152 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.898

9 James Kohlmann Elkhart Lake WI Cader to the Cadet 14.902

32 Morgan Franzen Tripoli IA Pure Endzone 14.903

161 Annabelle Kinsch Genoa City WI Ante Up Some Cash 14.909

241 kori coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 14.911

214 Maranda Warbelton Watertown WI Freckled Gracefully 14.914

261 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 14.921

203 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 14.923

53 Lori Smedberg Wisconsin Rapids WI LLP Miss Jess 14.930

122 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Cocoa 14.930

82 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Twilight Warrior 14.951

188 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 14.956

181 Nora Keip Marshall WI Buddy 14.957

235 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI Scf Struck by Fame 14.958

115 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Feathered Lion 14.973

100 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.975

126 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 14.979

131 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.979

191 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA JAJ Fire Up The Jet 14.984

83 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 14.993

46 Traci Fassbender Barneveld WI Pie in the Socks 15.006

59 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.007

144 Jacqui Elfering Burlington WI PC ANNA WON 15.011

1 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Threes R Wild 15.018



306 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.026

216 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Foxy Shazam 15.029

27 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 15.040

160 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.047

88 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.051

224 Kailey Butkowski Birnamwood WI Etta Hight 15.057

171 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.061

295 sandi brandli wisconsin rapids WI Dinner Bell Dash 15.071

108 Jenna Fuller Rockford IL Easter Fancy Scotch 15.076

17 Aubrey Anton Juneau WI TKFirewaterMoneySocks 15.085

204 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 15.095 3d1 557$ 

34 Megan Singles Westfield WI Ce casey firewater flit 15.097 3d2 418$ 

190 Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 15.119 3d3 362$ 

44 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.128 3d4 307$ 

302 Valerie Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 15.130 3d5 279$ 

139 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.136 3d6 223$ 

247 Rita Burrell Hancock WI B Creek McBreeze 15.159 3d7 181$ 

101 autumn davis Franksville WI Shockin Robin 15.166 3d8 167$ 

212 Megan Singles Westfield WI Kiss me over yonder 15.167 3d9 153$ 

18 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 15.181 3d10 139$ 

56 Karlee Paulson Pine Island MN Miss Ausborne 15.187

35 Jenna Elfering Burlington WI PC Fames Frostic 15.209

251 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.235

103 Jordan Overby oakwood hills IL Prince of Luck 15.239

226 Caitlyn Klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 15.249

40 Kendall Jones Marsellies IL JRS Smart King 15.257

202 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 15.265

78 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Frenchman's Prince 15.273

169 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 15.283

137 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Question is K 15.299

263 Elizabeth Wagner Chilton WI Sawyer 15.306

264 Leah Reynolds Arlington Heights IL JS Stagebird Peppy 15.311

85 Laurie Neuheisel Spring Green WI Little Rock N the Sky 15.321

58 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 15.349

21 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfires top dollar 15.356

289 Austin Doyle Lancaster WI Laughing Juan 15.358

136 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet 15.361

248 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 15.361

81 John Weir Eau Claire WI Msguyded 15.364

92 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully 15.364

8 Isabel Hakey Dwight IL Mr Buzzy Cash 15.366

194 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.371

153 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.372

141 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Pyc Eyesgoinwest 15.384

303 Kassi White Bloomington WI Freckled Spirit Cat 15.402

163 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.424

258 Rose Schupp Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.429

221 Grace Collins Woodward IA Dont skip the facts 15.435

154 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.449

262 Hallee Ledvina Luxemburg WI Gringo 15.465

11 Cindy Weir Eau Claire WI Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.474

232 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 15.478

274 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Nic a chic 15.480

222 Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.489

290 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.501

96 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 15.511

167 Heather Dunphy Albany, Wi WI Sixarun Stella 15.532



293 Hailey Mueller Roberts WI Rockin This Game 15.548

186 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN TPS Whoze Your 007 15.552

95 Sara walter palo IA Mags Share of Fame 15.554

51 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 15.559

43 Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 15.566

30 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Breathin Firewater 15.571

94 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Bite The Bullet 15.574

79 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First On Deck 15.602 4d1 474$ 

48 Brittany wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 15.603 4d2 355$ 

178 Ronnie Murray Wisconsin Rapids WI Southern Oakie Twist 15.612 4d3 308$ 

273 John Champeau Peshtigo WI NoNo 15.620 4d4 261$ 

208 Cortney Kohlmann Elkhart Lake WI Hurry Up Sunup 15.621 4d5 237$ 

207 Bobbi Meyer Ishpeming MI RY Lil Cash Cowgirl 15.633 4d6 190$ 

158 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 15.634 4d7 $154

183 Macy Bindl Plain WI Poco Noco Peppy 15.661 4d8 $142

127 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI Guys Luv Blondes 15.664 4d9 130$ 

23 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.666 4d10 118$ 

39 henesee vossekuil spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 15.678

68 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Dualin Cowgirl 15.680

268 Gabriella Guibord OAK CREEK WI Dashn Fast Spec 15.709

33 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.723

63 jim campbell rockford IL A Sharp Strawfly 15.759

2 Madyson Hrin Mukwonago WI Bolt 15.779

304 Kaylin Wisniewski Sharon WI Runnin a hot pepper 15.828

265 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Fancy That Im Famous 15.860

291 Kassi White Bloomington WI Steelie 15.874

254 Katelynn Grorich Wautoma WI Frenchmans Famed Ace 15.875

146 Becky Peterson MUSCODA WI Turbo 15.883

275 Audreianna Schmidt Delmar IA Okie Dokie Iris 15.890

70 Becky Peterson MUSCODA WI Mr Bullet By Chance 15.894

45 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Royal French Melody 15.902

220 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 15.919

240 Audrey Reynolds Arlington Heights IL Diaz Lynx West 15.931

149 Trent Scott Brillion WI Watch Pearls Corona 15.938

267 craig dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sun Peppy 15.951

246 JENNI GOMOLL Oakwood Hills IL Aruba 15.952

278 Sabrina Millet Springville IA Iris Cassady cat 15.964

199 Shayna Rigsby Woodstock IL My Daddys Classy 15.987

37 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 16.027

155 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI LT Blue Feathers 16.037

260 Diane Gallagher La Valle WI Boogies Freckle Doc 16.044

292 Ella Vice Rockford IL Dont meter my jet 16.045

86 Josey Gerber Fairbury IL Catalyst Cad 16.046

237 Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL A Kings Redemption 16.051

244 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Ww three bars no joe 16.079

305 McKenzie Scherzinger hurricane mills TN High Hapeth Salsa 16.085

271 Krissy Loomis Mondovi WI Sunday Mercy 16.099 5d1 334$ 

117 Maci Heeren PECATONICA IL Boone 16.121 5d2 251$ 

76 Hannah Montefelt Orfordville WI Shorty 16.144 5d3 217$ 

60 Trent Scott Brillion WI ID Be Dots Bartender 16.145 5d4 184$ 

301 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Sunset sweet newt 16.158 5d5 167$ 

230 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.197 5d6 134$ 

297 abby ellison athens AL TB BLACK MAGIC 16.266 5d7 109$ 

38 Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade 16.293 5d8/9 96$ 

89 Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 16.293 5d8/9 96$ 

234 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 16.322 5d10 84$ 

123 Madyson Hrin Mukwonago WI Charlie 16.329



250 Tracy Hoskins Pelkie MI Buckshot Ruger 16.342

50 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Flying Comanche 16.353

69 Chelsea Anderson Readstown WI Cisco Miss Tari 16.354

105 Kayla Griffitt Harmon IL Try To Cross Me 16.370

5 Maggie Bezanson Richfield WI A Fast Empress 16.381

282 Amanda LeGrand Blue Mounds WI One Slick Ruby 16.387

239 Ava Pope Wauconda IL MARILEGS 16.417

189 Emma Fox Burlington WI Raining Jewels 16.471

109 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL GF Taris Dual Chick 16.472

281 Kayla Griffitt Harmon IL MHC Bartender Dun 16.507

90 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 16.509

157 Elexilla Casique Beloit WI Tizzy 16.568

73 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.611

49 Layla O'Machel Richmond IL Harley Darlin 16.735

156 Sam Nyden Johnsburg IL Running Away Lady 16.914

114 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 16.935

121 Joan Rembacz Cary IL Henley 16.950

22 Cody Gillette Princeton IL Zippos Hot Spark 16.974

74 Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom 17.008

7 Emma Spallone Burlington WI Feature Guy 17.011

283 Katie Murphy Necedah WI MP Bonnetslasthayday 17.052

66 Sidnee Lisenby Walworth WI Pokee 17.076

19 Aliah Hatfield Lone Rock WI Ps Genuinely Stung 17.210

180 Lexi Bednar Burlington WI Flying on Freedom 17.216

71 Jenny Waack Manitowoc WI Hanks Last Treasure 17.288

294 Holly Bailey Waukon IA Beautiful Crazy 17.332

286 Nora Harders Greenfield WI Cash 17.417

150 Kathleen Vanderstappen Lake Geneva WI Every Now and Zen 17.552

270 Kelsie Herriges Campbellsport WI Kioti 17.673

57 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Shotgun 17.701

102 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Washaway Cash 17.942

243 Bristol Kraemer Medford WI Koozie 18.069

128 Rachel Pahl Elkhorn WI Pigeon Creek Buddy 18.369

266 Laura Goode Oakfield WI CTG Royally Smashed 18.730

184 Calin Gaulrapp Rock Falls IL FF Ima Fancy Bully 19.033

132 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Teresa of Avila 19.564

138 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 19.678

307 Abbie Macdonald Morris IL Mount Jess 20.993

28 Caitlyn Mau Whitewater WI Solanos Chrome Cat 21.009

219 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Cowboy Ms Boon A606 21.502

287 Ashlyn Faber trevor WI PJ 23.400

253 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL Sheza Nonstop Bug 914.140

276 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA IMA GUYS FLYAWAY PINE 914.579

62 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 914.583

245 Brea Mueller Cobb WI CCR Firefly 914.801

195 dani robson hudson WI Magic Eagle Gal 914.827

67 Maggie Bezanson Richfield WI AKC Jazzie On TheRun 914.942

168 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins The Fashion 914.947

236 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 915.017

91 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Merlot N Ice 915.104

280 Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eyed cool skip 915.313

252 Haleigh Kauffman Trevor WI Lion About The Kiss 915.318

111 Jessica Marschner McFarland WI Ima Travelin Cowboy 915.360

116 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny 915.416

279 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI One Perky Indian 915.447

112 Abby Dachs West Bend WI hesaduelforrestfire 915.478

218 Haley Clifford Norway MI A Tiny Dashing Spark 915.563



242 Meagan Bjornstad Onalaska WI Sadies Uno Sunshine 915.564

175 Charli Long South Wayne WI RCK Guys Cherry Red 915.592

135 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.608

200 Adrienne Eberl Montello WI PhameousCarbonChecks 915.625

162 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 915.730

185 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Afirewatersvalentine 915.739

87 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 915.836

211 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 915.933

299 Karena Grotegut Waukon IA KKG PEPPY SMART BOON 916.813

193 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 916.852

197 Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFrenchRoyalAddition 917.155

179 Lillian Jones Burlington WI Justice 917.471

12 Avah Schultz Janesville WI My Kind Of Buddy 918.459

15 Karena Grotegut Waukon IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 999.000

55 Dione Parker NORWAY MI SR Firen with Cash 999.000

75 Sandy Ganter Peshtigo WI Scooter Bar Del 999.000

84 Mikayla Rezack Oak Forest IL Sully 999.000

104 Lexi Bednar Burlington WI A.T. Mischief Magic 999.000

120 Ashley Clarke Medford WI Leader of the A Team 999.000

143 Jessica Zendejas Spring Grove IL TWs shadow dancer 999.000

209 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.000

231 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Ms Frenchmans Wrangler 999.000

145 Cari Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 9999

174 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL Streakin Flingwood SCR

192 Tracy Hoskins Pelkie MI Pardon My French Bully SCR

201 Marlo Bruskiewicz West bend WI Cowgirl candy SCR

223 Isabella Dober Waterford WI Zippy SCR

227 Linley Cooper Silver Lake WI Phinn SCR

257 Rebecca Prien Elkhorn WI RBR Do Ray Smart Cut SCR



84

 $1,930.00 

1D 14.117

2D 14.617

3D 15.117

4D 15.617

DRAW/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ Won

CO Cameron Shoultz Muscatine IA Move Over Martha 14.117 1d1 203$         

CO Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.321 1d2 169$         

26 Alivia Shaw Richmond IL Oh Cay Express X 14.375 1d3 135$         

CO Logan Bublitz WAUKON IA DEE CAFF 14.377 1d4 101$         

CO Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 14.456 1d5 68$            

CO Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 14.552

CO Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.567

27 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Angel 14.586

CO Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Abby 14.592

CO Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.651 2d1 174$         

CO Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 14.660 2d2 145$         

CO Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 14.685 2d3 116$         

32 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Sunset sweet newt 14.686 2d4 87$            

31 Ava Pope Wauconda IL BOOGERED BY MAGIC 14.691 2d5 58$            

CO Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 14.775

CO Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 14.802

CO Grace Hertel Weston WI Texaco 14.810

CO Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 14.830

CO Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.898

CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 14.921

CO Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 15.007

23 Kendall Jones Marsellies IL JRS Smart King 15.079

2 Hannah Olson Houston MN RobinNoseHollywood 15.094

CO Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 15.095

CO Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.128 3d1 116$         

CO Megan Singles Westfield WI Kiss me over yonder 15.167 3d2 97$            

CO Karlee Paulson Pine Island MN Miss Ausborne 15.187 3d3 77$            

CO Caitlyn Klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 15.249 3d4 58$            

4 Sophia Mulrenin Mokena IL French Jet of Honor 15.258 3d5 39$            

40 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 15.311

36 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Keesha 15.318

37 autumn davis Franksville WI Shockin Robin 15.351

14 Mikayla Rezack Oak Forest IL Sully 15.364

CO Isabel Hakey Dwight IL Mr Buzzy Cash 15.366

1 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 15.390

16 Kaylin Wisniewski Sharon WI Runnin a hot pepper 15.450

CO Hallee Ledvina Luxemburg WI Gringo 15.465

CO Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 15.478

CO Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Nic a chic 15.480

CO Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.489

10 Shayna Rigsby Woodstock IL My Daddys Classy 15.494

CO henesee vossekuil spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 15.678 4d1 87$            

30 Leah Reynolds Arlington Heights IL JS Stagebird Peppy 15.726 4d2 72$            

24 Emma Fox Burlington WI Raining Jewels 15.906 4d3 58$            

29 Aliah Hatfield Lone Rock WI Ps Genuinely Stung 15.963 4d4 43$            

39 Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 15.979 4d5 29$            

17 Breanna Bakke Waukon IA Hickory doc 15.996

CO Ella Vice Rockford IL Dont meter my jet 16.045

CO Josey Gerber Fairbury IL Catalyst Cad 16.046

CO Maci Heeren PECATONICA IL Boone 16.121

CO abby ellison athens AL TB BLACK MAGIC 16.266

CO Ava Pope Wauconda IL MARILEGS 16.417

CO Elexilla Casique Beloit WI Tizzy 16.568

34 Summer Clark Elkhorn WI Dixie 16.587

12 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Shotgun 16.860

YOUTH WILL RUN AFTER OPEN 

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | $250 ADDED PAYOUT

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI

 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over 



CO Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom 17.008

25 Isabella Dober Waterford WI Zippy 17.062

42 Lexi Bednar Burlington WI Flying on Freedom 17.160

43 Lillian Jones Burlington WI Justice 17.274

35 Natalie Parker Albany WI SF Ace for Wood 17.922

CO Bristol Kraemer Medford MI Koozie 18.069

6 Sidnee Lisenby Walworth WI Pokee 19.544

19 Ashlyn Faber trevor WI PJ 19.573

CO Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Cowboy Ms Boon A606 21.502

13 Myla Dickerson Stillman Valley IL Derby 27.466

CO Brianna Daniels Montello WI Merlot N Ice 915.104

CO Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny 915.416

20 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Royal French Melody 915.535

CO Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 915.608

CO Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Afirewatersvalentine 915.739

CO Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc 915.836

5 Abbie Macdonald Morris IL Mount Jess 916.062

21 KYNZLI GROTEGUT Waukon IA KKG PEPPY SMART BOON 916.310

28 Audrey Reynolds Arlington Heights IL Diaz Lynx West 916.702

CO Avah Schultz Janesville WI My Kind Of Buddy 918.459

41 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess 919.938

8 Amya Hatfield Lone Rock WI Roper 999.000

9 Peyton Danler Kenosha WI Rocket 999.000

18 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 999.000

CO Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Ms Frenchmans Wrangler 999.000

22 Lexi Bednar Burlington WI A.T. Mischief Magic scr

33 Marlo Bruskiewicz West bend WI Cowgirl candy scr

38 Linley Cooper Silver Lake WI Phinn SCR

CO Grace Hertel Weston WI SFR Last Ace scr

CO Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustWhatIOrdered scr



29

 $ 676.00 

1D 14.253

2D 14.753

3D 15.253

4D 15.753

Draw/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

CO Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickinthequeen 14.253 1d1 118$       

CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.384 1d2 71$ 

CO Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Streaking Inmydreams 14.456 1d3 47$ 

CO Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.600

CO tammie kear Princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.661

CO Sara Gustin-Krause Hancock WI Guys Famous Ace 14.682

CO Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.833 2d1 101$ 

CO Lorne Bries Depere WI Jess A Fast Perry 14.842 2d2 61$ 

CO Christy Bourbonnais Harvard IL Shoc Begger Bueno 14.891 2d3 41$         

CO Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 14.979

CO Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 15.119

15 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfires top dollar 15.250

CO Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 15.361 3d1 68$ 

CO Rose Schupp Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.429 3d2 41$ 

CO Cindy Weir Eau Claire WI Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.474 3d3 27$         

11 Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFrenchRoyalAddition 15.502

CO Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Dualin Cowgirl 15.680

CO Jim Campbell Rockford IL a sharp strawfly 15.759 4d1 51$ 

CO craig dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sun Peppy 15.951 4d2 30$ 

CO Diane Gallagher La Valle WI Boogies Freckle Doc 16.044 4d3 20$         

CO Don Robinson Marseilles IL Ww three bars no joe 16.079

CO Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.611

CO Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Washaway Cash 17.942

7 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Firey Blue Diamonds 25.915

CO Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA IMA GUYS FLYAWAY PINE 914.579

CO craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins The Fashion 914.947

CO Sandy Ganter Peshtigo WI Scooter Bar Del 999.000

3 Karena Grotegut Waukon IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 999.999

CO Tammy Engle Hanna City IL Fetch the Firewater scr

 SO = Senior Only | 0.000 is a carry over

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | SENIOR 4D | $50 ADDED PAYOUT

Saturday, July 1, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI
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 $ 12,569.00 

1D 13.961

2D 14.461

3D 14.961

4D 15.461

5D 15.961

DRAW F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME PLACE $ WON

65 Taylor Hartung Welcome MN TS Shake Em Tedi 13.961 1D1 $814

98 Kelly Gerber Fairbury IL DHR Whatta Money Man 13.986 1D2 611$ 

105 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Unn Break Able 14.026 1D3 509$ 

196 Lindsey Beech Johnson Creek WI IMA DirtyFirefighter 14.167 1D4 $407

15 Carter Baumgardner Boone IA Skip The Maker 14.205 1D5 $339

103 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickinthequeen 14.209 1D6 271$             

4 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Famous French Guy 14.238 1D7 238$ 

101 Jana Peterson Groski Rochester MN VF Alive N Streaking 14.297 1D8 204$ 

121 Cameron Shoultz Muscatine IA Move Over Martha 14.321

170 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.336

40 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.347

192 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 14.364

244 Carolyn Lewandowski Union Grove WI Cashs Scoot N Honey 14.377

167 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.381

27 Mary Ann Jansen DePere WI Chick Dr 14.395

208 tammie kear Princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.422

111 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.423

56 Ashley Clarke Medford WI The Talkins Over 14.445

129 Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 14.458

59 Jolene Hambley Dekalb IL Sparks Fly Fame 14.471 2D1 $724

45 Parker Martin Leaf River IL Whitewaterwildflower 14.472 2D2 543$ 

173 Bree King Luxemburg WI Ima Famous Mudslide 14.503 2D3 452$ 

250 Maranda Warbelton Watertown WI Freckled Gracefully 14.504 2D4 362$ 

136 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA Siete Coronas 14.518 2D5 302$ 

39 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.527 2D6 241$ 

145 Tamber Babler Dakota IL Mr Giga Jac 14.530 2D7 211$ 

85 Millie Stewart Sheridan IL ZZ Driftin Hollywood 14.541 2D8 $181

127 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.544

152 Steven Baas Maquoketa IA Fancy That Im Famous 14.550

267 Paige Heinke Pecatonica IL IM A SASSY FLING 14.556

12 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Troubles Easy Design 14.578

240 Debbie Henley Skandia MI MP Man On A Mission 14.590

213 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 14.630

177 Ava Pope Wauconda IL BOOGERED BY MAGIC 14.633

161 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Kiss This Baby 14.646

110 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Lost Valley Mint 14.652

106 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sixes Bold Ruler 14.653

35 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI True Cherokee Leo 14.668

43 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.671

2 Molly Trzebiatowski Stevens Point WI Chief 14.678

160 Cari Hill Ottawa IL JTD Sugars Warbars 14.678

125 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Special Georgia 14.687

76 kori coffeen De Pere WI Light my perks 14.714

225 Donna Kalish DODGEVILLE WI Nicks Special K 14.717

IBRA SUPER SHOW | BBR | WPRA | GFB FINALS | NBHA WI02/IL04 | OPEN TO ALL

AO & MO draw w/Open Class! NBHA Yth & SR, runs seperately! MUST declare CO before start of open

OPEN ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | OPEN 5D | $2000 ADDED PAYOUT

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



108 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA DC French Rita 14.720

57 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 14.722

216 Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 14.730

245 Caitlyn Klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 14.730

237 Margo Ransom Paola KS Frosty Flying Effort 14.731

25 Justine Lohman Eagle WI SWR Famous Indian 14.735

46 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 14.745

20 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Shiners Dandi Kid 14.756

232 Lorne Bries Depere WI Jess A Fast Perry 14.756

194 Becky Krueger Kewaskum WI Scf Struck by Fame 14.780

51 John Weir Eau Claire WI AB Lucky Bart 14.789

1 Logan Bublitz WAUKON IA DEE CAFF 14.790

253 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 14.806

238 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 14.810

190 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone 14.829

228 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Foxy Shazam 14.829

38 Jess Olson Monroe WI Dashinforoutlawfame 14.848

159 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Abby 14.861

78 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Turnpikes Queen 14.863

22 Jennifer Slabaugh Houston MN TPS Whoze Your 007 14.874

140 Heather Oppenheimer-Smith Farmington IA French Glamour Girl 14.891

185 Jenna Fuller Rockford IL Easter Fancy Scotch 14.897

257 Ruth Schwichtenberg Kendall WI Joe La Reed 14.901

264 Hallee Ledvina Luxemburg WI GRINGO 14.909

158 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 14.915

28 Karlee Paulson Pine Island MN Miss Ausborne 14.926

126 Brian Campbell Rockford IL A Sharp Money Maker 14.928

248 Kelly Cagle Melbourne IA Fired Up Beaches 14.933

77 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Streaking Inmydreams 14.935

123 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Famous Dark Knight 14.942

41 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA DocAlena Drift 14.961 3D1/2 528$ 

55 dani robson hudson WI Magic Eagle Gal 14.961 3D1/2 528$ 

124 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Angel 14.968 3D3 377$ 

67 Sandi Brandli Mauston WI Dinner Bell Dash 14.987 3D4 302$ 

181 Kelsey Healy Two Rivers WI One Perky Indian 14.993 3D5 251$ 

227 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Ms Frenchmans Wrangler 14.996 3D6 201$ 

71 John Harvey New London WI Nick Beats Yawl 15.016 3D7 $176

119 Heather Yager Lone Rock WI Peptos Chrome Gun 15.019 3D8 151$ 

64 Elizabeth Wagner Chilton WI Sawyer 15.022

68 Amy Chesmore Moville IA Feathered Lion 15.023

131 Katie Kennedy Salem WI Cocoa 15.025

42 autumn davis Franksville WI Shockin Robin 15.031

218 Haleigh Kauffman Trevor WI Lion About The Kiss 15.044

99 Grace Hertel Weston WI Texaco 15.047

272 Kaylin Wisniewski Sharon WI Runnin a hot pepper 15.050

215 Tracy Hoskins Pelkie MI Buckshot Ruger 15.055

243 Jessica Townsend Madison WI I CD Cat 15.055

66 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Breathin Firewater 15.056

5 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Afirewatersvalentine 15.064

58 Kyleigh Straube Burlington WI Twilight Warrior 15.067

134 John Weir Eau Claire WI Ima Famous Casanova 15.090

139 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins The Fashion 15.091



117 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 15.097

201 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.100

258 Kylee Kennebeck Cary IL Dallas 15.112

74 Sara walter palo IA Mags Share of Fame 15.113

118 Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 15.127

172 Emmie Woods Springville IA Spirits Hollywood 15.132

268 Valerie Vandenberg West Bend WI Weaver 15.137

72 Katelyn Otten Kewaskum WI Spittin Out The Cash 15.142

70 Janell Lord Norway MI Passum on the inside 15.145

87 Adrienne Eberl Montello WI PhameousCarbonChecks 15.155

195 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Speedy B Cajo 15.159

221 Jessica Sikaji Elkhorn WI LHB Lolly Dinero 15.168

138 Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.173

168 Kelly Keller Blairsburg IA Firen Angel Bonnie 15.186

242 Autumn Bultman Platteville WI BiBi Juna 15.188

241 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 15.197

273 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Sunset sweet newt 15.208

198 Justine Lohman Eagle WI Jazz up the Sun 15.220

143 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Flicka 15.228

261 Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFrenchRoyalAddition 15.237

30 Tina Hayes Harvard IL Question is K 15.243

202 Jenn Vantiger Donnellson IA Dance After Me 15.252

114 Krissy Loomis Mondovi WI Sunday Mercy 15.274

49 Cindy Weir Eau Claire WI Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.306

236 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.311

33 Laurie Neuheisel Spring Green WI Little Rock N the Sky 15.313

251 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL Specially Smashed 15.313

150 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 15.314

50 Jenny Wooldridge Cedar Rapids IA Special N Sweet 15.327

259 Sarah Shanahan MAUSTON WI Cp two eyed cool skip 15.354

219 Kay Gunderson Mondovi WI Graves Red Bully 15.357

204 Rose Schupp Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.366

211 Ronnie Murray Wisconsin Rapids WI Southern Oakie Twist 15.372

239 Melinda Mueller Roberts WI Chromed Up N Royal 15.395

95 John Champeau Peshtigo WI NoNo 15.401

96 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 15.404

186 Ashley Clarke Medford WI Leader of the A Team 15.418

60 Leah Reynolds Arlington Heights IL JS Stagebird Peppy 15.426

142 Katie Murphy Necedah WI MP Bonnetslasthayday 15.432

169 Kelly Bethke Brooklyn WI Flammabull 15.434

233 Gabriella Guibord OAK CREEK WI Dashn Fast Spec 15.459

104 Elisha Vickroy Lucas IA MCRHighLimitFreckle 15.466 4D1 513$ 

47 KateLynn Grorich Wautoma WI Hot Ta Fly 15.471 4D2 385$ 

107 Jeff Susong Avalon WI Lil Cool Cat 15.494 4D3 $321

265 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 15.515 4D4 256$ 

217 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Bite The Bullet 15.516 4D5 214$ 

137 Tammy Martyn Edgar WI GFQ Gotta Disco 15.517 4D6 171$ 

206 John Weir Eau Claire WI Msguyded 15.523 4D7 $150

29 Megan Storey Woodward IA Famous Rival 15.530 4D8 $128

151 Mikayla Rezack Oak Forest IL Sully 15.544

44 Mia Schroeder-Oyler Dodgeville WI Frenchman's Prince 15.546

61 Brittany wyatt Verona IL BlackBurnLinchBlue 15.568



214 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Dualin Cowgirl 15.568

75 James Kohlmann Elkhart Lake WI Cader to the Cadet 15.587

191 Josey Gerber Fairbury IL Catalyst Cad 15.597

81 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfires top dollar 15.599

149 Rita Burrell Hancock WI B Creek McBreeze 15.600

164 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Nic a chic 15.611

183 jim campbell rockford IL A Sharp Strawfly 15.612

162 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Royal French Melody 15.623

266 Ella Vice Rockford IL Dont meter my jet 15.637

69 craig dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sun Peppy 15.656

94 Jessica Marschner McFarland WI Ima Travelin Cowboy 15.665

133 Haley Clifford Norway MI A Tiny Dashing Spark 15.666

8 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.681

199 Maci Heeren PECATONICA IL Boone 15.688

19 Jordan Overby oakwood hills IL Prince of Luck 15.690

48 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Gymme Three Steps 15.698

92 Bobbi Meyer Ishpeming MI RY Lil Cash Cowgirl 15.698

14 Gabe Lamasters Woodward IA JAJ Fire Up The Jet 15.699

120 Lynette Beckman Baldwin WI Pyc Eyesgoinwest 15.727

91 Aliah Hatfield Lone Rock WI Ps Genuinely Stung 15.731

10 Autumn Letterle Ottawa IL Superman 15.732

113 Isabel Hakey Dwight IL Mr Buzzy Cash 15.744

178 Lynette Miller Fond du Lac WI HF First On Deck 15.752

109 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Washaway Cash 15.757

83 Abby Dachs West Bend WI hesaduelforrestfire 15.777

235 Annabelle Kinsch Genoa City WI Ante Up Some Cash 15.803

182 Trent Scott Brillion WI ID Be Dots Bartender 15.821

16 Cari Hill Ottawa IL Sugars Warbar Spice 15.822

166 JENNI GOMOLL Oakwood Hills IL Aruba 15.826

231 Tracy Miller Mechanicsville IA Apollo Honor 15.867

246 Lyndsey Tegeler Morrison IL Undniably Sharp 15.881

115 Amber Schwegler Sheboygan Falls WI Whiskeys Tailwind 15.953

252 Emma Fox Burlington WI Raining Jewels 15.955

189 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny 15.971 5D1 362$ 

254 Megan Singles Westfield WI Kiss me over yonder 16.019 5D2 271$ 

184 Amy Johanning Fitchburg WI Joaks Racy News 16.077 5D3 226$ 

179 Kayla Griffitt Harmon IL MHC Bartender Dun 16.138 5D4 181$             

230 Jennifer Beck Delmar IA TDM Yellow Wood Girl 16.140 5D5 151$ 

176 Angie Murray Menomonie WI Threes R Wild 16.142 5D6 121$ 

207 Cortney Kohlmann Elkhart Lake WI Hurry Up Sunup 16.200 5D7 106$             

247 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 16.205 5D8 $90

165 Carrie Heeren Pecatonica IL Rosebugs Driftn Guy 16.214

226 Shayna Rigsby Woodstock IL My Daddys Classy 16.263

31 Hailey Berkholtz Harvard IL A Kings Redemption 16.327

116 Bristol Kraemer Medford WI Koozie 16.332

148 Andi Banwell Elkhorn WI LT Blue Feathers 16.352

155 Candia ContoisMahalic Gwinn MI He Rox 16.375

144 Sherry Tossey-Mann Island Lake IL An Obvious Jade 16.467

6 Ava Pope Wauconda IL MARILEGS 16.485

23 Kayla Griffitt Harmon IL Try To Cross Me 16.490

174 Elexilla Casique Beloit WI Tizzy 16.528

154 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL GF Taris Dual Chick 16.589



146 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Shotgun 16.672

89 Cody Gillette Princeton IL Zippos Hot Spark 16.769

132 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.851

224 Laura Goode Oakfield WI CTG Royally Smashed 16.920

36 Sandy Ganter Peshtigo WI Scooter Bar Del 16.932

249 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL Flying Comanche 16.941

37 Layla O'Machel Richmond IL Harley Darlin 17.034

220 Lillian Jones Burlington WI Justice 17.038

88 Joan Rembacz Cary IL Henley 17.154

180 Amanda LePak Palmyra WI Solanos Chromed Cat 17.166

130 Grace Collins Woodward IA Dont skip the facts 17.254

262 Nicole Stringer Elign IL Cool Whip 17.418

197 Kelsie Herriges Campbellsport WI Kioti 17.440

9 Avah Schultz Janesville WI My Kind Of Buddy 17.444

234 Isabella Dober Waterford WI Zippy 17.536

102 Macy Bindl Plain WI Shined Up Like Nick 17.980

53 Samantha Qucle Woodstock IL TWs shadow dancer 18.024

90 Sidnee Lisenby Walworth WI Pokee 18.125

128 Mackinzie Hamlink Amboy IL French Triplesniffle 18.187

163 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Teresa of Avila 18.547

26 Karena Grotegut Waukon IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 20.140

100 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Cowboy Ms Boon A606 22.015

229 Kari Diedrich Morrison IL Sheza Nonstop Bug 913.885

274 Ann Phillip West Bend WI This Divas Famous 914.593

80 Courtney Campbell Rockford IL WagerOnASharpWarBar 914.639

11 Kristen Tyk Crystal Lake IL Bar D Snooktese 914.701

13 Tonya Williams Eagle WI Momas Lil Wagon 914.745

62 Traci Blanchfield Lohrville IA Chex Tuff N Rumble 914.751

82 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA IMA GUYS FLYAWAY PINE 914.913

7 Sandy Lochner Spring Green WI Chucky Stinson 914.921

147 Heather Dunphy Albany, Wi WI Sixarun Stella 915.140

112 Dione Parker NORWAY MI SR Firen with Cash 915.403

97 Jessica Boeker Pontiac IL First Rare Jet 915.410

73 henesee vossekuil spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 915.566

79 Hannah Olson Houston MN RobinNoseHollywood 915.606

21 Mackenzie Clifford Norway MI BeginninOfARareAlibi 915.610

222 Denise Beech Johnson Creek WI Guys Luv Blondes 915.697

153 Kim Burandt DePere WI Monte 915.739

256 Maddie Jochimsen Anamosa IA Ameiah 916.077

212 Charli Long South Wayne WI RCK Guys Cherry Red 916.094

18 Mary Tegeler Morrison IL Jesses Tales 916.210

188 Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom 916.475

156 Audrey Reynolds Arlington Heights IL Diaz Lynx West 916.617

157 Dayne Huston Dekalb IL K KingsHunka Oak 916.645

271 Abbie Macdonald Morris IL Mount Jess 916.716

200 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Merlot N Ice 916.747

52 Trent Scott Brillion WI Watch Pearls Corona 919.410

3 Sam Nyden Johnsburg IL Running Away Lady 999.000

17 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Ww three bars no joe 999.000

32 Sara Gustin-Krause Hancock WI Guys Famous Ace 999.000

54 Riley Baseley Woodstock IL Oh Cay Express 999.000

63 Amanda Gray East Troy WI Miss Ichi Wood 999.000



86 Megan Singles Westfield WI Ce casey firewater flit 999.000

122 Amanda Lepak Palmyra WI Sugar N Salty Bars 999.000

135 Morgan Franzen Tripoli IA Pure Endzone 999.000

141 Katelynn Grorich Wautoma WI Frenchman Famed Ace 999.000

171 Ashlyn Faber trevor WI PJ 999.000

193 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Iris Cassady cat 999.000

203 Calin Gaulrapp Rock Falls IL FF Ima Fancy Bully 999.000

210 Michelle Bogdonas Roscoe IL JT Slick Spot 999.000

255 Jenny Waack Manitowoc WI Hanks Last Treasure 999.000

24 Victoria Hamus Lyndon Station WI RJC Burniewood scr

34 Maya Scherkenbach Toddville IA Guylicious scr

84 Sabrina Miller Springville IA Famous Crown Jewel scr

93 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess scr

175 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc scr

187 Linley Cooper Silver Lake WI Phinn SCR

205 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustWhatIOrdered scr

223 Olivia Helminiak Stevens Point WI FrenchmanRareWarrior scr

263 Holly Bailey Waukon IA Beautiful Crazy scr

269 abby ellison athens AL TB BLACK MAGIC SCR

270 McKenzie Scherzinger hurricane mills TN High Hapeth Salsa SCR



83

0

1D 14.321

2D 14.821

3D 15.321

4D 15.821

RUN/CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

1 Cameron Shoultz Muscatine IA Move Over Martha 14.321 1D1  $          198 

2 Miranda Hambley Dekalb IL Steelin Firewater 14.336 1D2 165$          

3 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN MC Cash Seeker 14.364 1D3 132$          

4 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Forestry Steel 14.381 1D4 $99

5 Bailey DesMarais Monticello MN LHB Lagertha Dinero 14.458 1D5 66$            

6 Charli Long South Wayne WI Race Runner 14.527

7 Emma Wagner Chilton WI Bruno 14.544

8 Alivia Shaw Richmond IL Oh Cay Express X 14.624

9 Aly Anderson Mount Horeb WI Diva 14.630

10 Chloee Abeln Maquoketa IA Docs Roan Rabbit 14.697

11 Shelby Twardowski Swanville MN Short Dashing Rocket 14.722

12 Caitlyn Klingson Gowrie IA Nifty Veronica 14.730

13 Becca Reed Delavan WI Flit the Leader 14.730

14 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Chicita Please 14.745

15 Logan Bublitz WAUKON IA DEE CAFF 14.790

16 Morgan Keller Blairsburg IA JL Hearts on Fire 14.806

17 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Jets Sharp Sugar 14.810

18 autumn davis Franksville WI Shockin Robin 14.825 2D1  $          170 

19 Kaylin Wisniewski Sharon WI Runnin a hot pepper 14.841 2D2 142$          

20 Lila Kleikamp Vulcan MI Abby 14.861 2D3 113$          

21 Hallee Ledvina Luxemburg WI GRINGO 14.909 2D4 85$            

22 Gabby Spencer Antigo WI Mr. Zipn Tuff Wille 14.915 2D5 57$            

23 Karlee Paulson Pine Island MN Miss Ausborne 14.926

24 Shayla Burandt DePere WI Angel 14.968

25 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Ms Frenchmans Wrangler 14.996

26 Grace Hertel Weston WI Texaco 15.047

27 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Afirewatersvalentine 15.064

28 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Ease Down The Fire 15.100

29 Isabel Hakey Dwight IL Mr Buzzy Cash 15.112

30 Peyton Hayes Harvard IL Question is K 15.135

31 Mackenzie Burke Belgium WI Peppy Sky Twist 15.173

32 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Keesha 15.185

33 Shay Ebsen Cedar Rapids IA Rosa 15.197

34 Aubree Atkinson Maquoketa IA Sunset sweet newt 15.208

35 Ava McDonald Spring Green WI Frost N Flit 15.311

36 Erica Schultz Germantown WI WH Stone Ridge 15.404 3D1  $          113 

37 Bella Chentnik Union Grove WI Rio 15.585 3D2  $           95 

38 Josey Gerber Fairbury IL Catalyst Cad 15.597 3D3 76$            

39 Teka Ewers Lone Rock WI Nic a chic 15.611 3D4 57$            

40 Ellie Stewart Sheridan IL Royal French Melody 15.623 3D5 38$            

41 Ella Vice Rockford IL Dont meter my jet 15.637

42 Aliah Hatfield Lone Rock WI Ps Genuinely Stung 15.670

43 Kaylin Novak Lost Nation IA Joe's Sassy Girl 15.681

44 Maci Heeren PECATONICA IL Boone 15.688

45 Leah Reynolds Arlington Heights IL JS Stagebird Peppy 15.748

46 Natalie Parker Albany WI SF Ace for Wood 15.925 4D1 85$            

47 Maiah Difazzio Elkhorn WI TexasHarlanHannah 15.950 4D2 71$            

48 Mara Hudson Braidwood IL Famesfrenchmanssonny 15.971 4D3 57$            

49 Megan Singles Westfield WI Kiss me over yonder 16.019 4D4 43$            

50 Sophia Mulrenin Mokena IL French Jet of Honor 16.032 4D5 28$            

51 Ava Pope Wauconda IL MARILEGS 16.040

52 Kylee Woodcock Volo IL Freedom 16.082

53 Bristol Kraemer Medford MI Koozie 16.332

54 Sarah Reed Delavan WI Shotgun 16.416

55 KYNZLI GROTEGUT Waukon IA KKG PEPPY SMART BOON 16.470

56 Summer Clark Elkhorn WI Dixie 16.478

57 Shayna Rigsby Woodstock IL My Daddys Classy 16.573

58 Abbie Macdonald Morris IL Mount Jess 16.753

59 Isabella Dober Waterford WI Zippy 17.316

60 Sidnee Lisenby Walworth WI Pokee 17.365

61 Breanna Bakke Waukon IA Hickory doc 17.365

62 Avah Schultz Janesville WI My Kind Of Buddy 17.444

63 Lillian Jones Burlington WI Justice 17.518

64 Ashlyn Faber trevor WI PJ 19.444

65 Amya Hatfield Lone Rock WI Roper 21.994

66 Mallory Keller blairsburg IA Cowboy Ms Boon A606 22.015

67 Myla Dickerson Stillman Valley IL Derby 23.774

68 Ava Pope Wauconda IL BOOGERED BY MAGIC 914.788

69 henesee vossekuil spring green WI Hintons Hickory Lena 915.566

70 Hannah Olson Houston MN RobinNoseHollywood 915.606

71 Mikayla Rezack Oak Forest IL Sully 915.633

72 Emma Fox Burlington WI Raining Jewels 915.896

73 Audrey Reynolds Arlington Heights IL Diaz Lynx West 916.235

74 Brianna Daniels Montello WI Merlot N Ice 916.747

75 Peyton Danler Kenosha WI Rocket 999.000

76 Linley Cooper Silver Lake WI Phinn scr

77 Alexis Denofrio Mauston WI Jack scr

78 abby ellison athens AL TB BLACK MAGIC SCR

79 Grace Hertel Weston WI SFR Last Ace SCR

80 Paytten Nehls Lone Rock WI Tess scr

81 Keeley Rosenbaum Plain WI Doc scr

82 Ailee Sutton Iron Mountain MI SKS JustWhatIOrdered scr

83 Marlo Bruskiewicz West bend WI Cowgirl candy SCR

 YO = Youth Only | 0.000 is a carry over 

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | YOUTH 4D | $250 ADDED PAYOUT

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI



28

0

1D 14.209

2D 14.709

3D 15.209

4D 15.709

Draw /CO F NAME L NAME City ST HORSE TIME Place $ Won

1 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI HF Stickinthequeen 14.209 1D1 115$ 

2 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Bay B Im Worth It 14.347 1D2 69$ 

3 tammie kear Princeville IL Sharp Son Ofa Chic 14.422 1D3 46$ 

4 Linda Crusinberry Maywood MO Won Cool French Girl 14.423

5 Jim Hankins princeville IL Sharps Reflection 14.671

6 Lorne Bries Depere WI Jess A Fast Perry 14.756 2D1 98$ 

7 Robbie Reszczynski Elkhorn WI Revasrocknstone 14.829 2D2 59$ 

8 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Streaking Inmydreams 14.935 2D3 39$            

9 craig dahlen Iowa City IA Dashins The Fashion 15.091

10 Kim Chesmore Independence IA Hearts Royal Manor 15.097

11 Jim Hankins princeville IL Luv Asharp Frenchman 15.127

12 Diana Smith Belgium WI SRFrenchRoyalAddition 15.237 3D1 65$ 

13 Cindy Weir Eau Claire WI Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara 15.306 3D2 39$ 

14 Jan Bell Dubuque IA Flamin hot money 15.314 3D3 26$            

15 Rose Schupp Norway MI Bring it girlfriend 15.366

16 Jeff Susong Avalon WI A Lil Dualin Cowgirl 15.568

17 Vicki Stuebs Cascade WI Moonfires top dollar 15.599

18 jim campbell rockford IL A Sharp Strawfly 15.612

19 craig dahlen Iowa City IA TS Docs Sun Peppy 15.656

20 Denise Wiedemeier Marinette WI Washaway Cash 15.757 4D1 49$ 

21 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Four B Mac 16.851 4D2 25$            

22 Sandy Ganter Peshtigo WI Scooter Bar Del 16.932 4D3 20$            

23 Karena Grotegut Waukon IA THC FRENCHMANS FUEL 17.955

24 Angel Schiffer Maquoketa IA IMA GUYS FLYAWAY PINE 914.913

25 Sara Gustin-Krause Hancock WI Guys Famous Ace 999.000

26 Don Robinson Marseilles IL Ww three bars no joe 999.000

27 Kim Riege Deerfield WI Firey Blue Diamonds SCR

28 Tammy Engle Hanna City IL Fetch the Firewater scr

 SO = Senior Only | 0.000 is a carry over 

ENTRIES

Go For Broke Barrel Race | SENIOR 4D   PAYOUT

Sunday, July 2, 2023 | Elkhorn, WI | $50 ADDED


